2.0 2.6 3.2 4.0 4.8 5.6 6.4
Catalog QTY Catalog QTY Catalog QTY Catalog QTY Catalog QTY Catalog QTY Catalog QTY
80 SLM-20-080 SLM-26-080 SLM-32-080
SPECIAL ORDER–
CONTACT PEGA MEDICAL
SPECIAL ORDER–
CONTACT PEGA MEDICAL
90 SLM-20-090 SLM-26-090 SLM-32-090
100 SLM-20-100 SLM-26-100 SLM-32-100
110 SLM-20-110 SLM-26-110 SLM-32-110
120 SLM-20-120 SLM-26-120 SLM-32-120 SLM-40-120 SLM-48-120
130 SLM-20-130 SLM-26-130 SLM-32-130 SLM-40-130 SLM-48-130
140 SLM-20-140 SLM-26-140 SLM-32-140 SLM-40-140 SLM-48-140
150 SLM-20-150 SLM-26-150 SLM-32-150 SLM-40-150 SLM-48-150
160 SLM-20-160 SLM-26-160 SLM-32-160 SLM-40-160 SLM-48-160 SLM-56-160 SLM-64-160
170 SLM-20-170 SLM-26-170 SLM-32-170 SLM-40-170 SLM-48-170 SLM-56-170 SLM-64-170
180 SLM-20-180 SLM-26-180 SLM-32-180 SLM-40-180 SLM-48-180 SLM-56-180 SLM-64-180
190 SLM-20-190 SLM-26-190 SLM-32-190 SLM-40-190 SLM-48-190 SLM-56-190 SLM-64-190
200 SLM-20-200 SLM-26-200 SLM-32-200 SLM-40-200 SLM-48-200 SLM-56-200 SLM-64-200
220 SLM-20-220 SLM-26-220 SLM-32-220 SLM-40-220 SLM-48-220 SLM-56-220 SLM-64-220
240 SLM-20-240 SLM-26-240 SLM-32-240 SLM-40-240 SLM-48-240 SLM-56-240 SLM-64-240
260 SLM-20-260 SLM-26-260 SLM-32-260 SLM-40-260 SLM-48-260 SLM-56-260 SLM-64-260
280 SLM-20-280 SLM-26-280 SLM-32-280 SLM-40-280 SLM-48-280 SLM-56-280 SLM-64-280
300
SPECIAL ORDER–
CONTACT PEGA MEDICAL
SLM-40-300 SLM-48-300 SLM-56-300 SLM-64-300
320 SLM-40-320 SLM-48-320 SLM-56-320 SLM-64-320
340 SLM-40-340 SLM-48-340 SLM-56-340 SLM-64-340
360
SPECIAL ORDER–
CONTACT PEGA MEDICAL
SLM-56-360 SLM-64-360
380 SLM-56-380 SLM-64-380
400 SLM-56-400 SLM-64-400
BLANKS SLM-20-BL4 SLM-26-BL4 SLM-32-BL4 SLM-40-BL4 SLM-48-BL4 SLM-56-BL4 SLM-64-BL4
SLIM Order form (1/2)
Hospital Date of surgery    YY / MM / DD
Name of surgeon Patient ID information P.O. #
Continued on back
Please, photocopy this form, fill out information and submit to Purchasing department.
SURGERY INFORMATION
International distributorTo Purchasing department, please fax or send by email Purchase Order along with this form to:
SLIM Rods
L (mm)
LENGTH
0D (mm)
DIA.
SL-ST-EN rev C
 Instruments
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
DRIVER
SLM-DRV123
SLM-DRV146
HANDLE SLM-HND100
SLAP HAMMER SLM-IPT100
2.6MM REAMER GIN-DCA026
3.2MM REAMER SLM-DCA032
4.0MM REAMER SLM-DCA040
4.8MM REAMER SLM-DCA048
5.6MM REAMER SLM-DCA056
6.4MM REAMER SLM-DCA064
MULTIPURPOSE WRENCH SLM-MPW100
RESCUE DRIVER 2.0, 2.6, 3.2 SLM-RSC123
RESCUE DRIVER 4.0, 4.8, 5.6, 6.4 SLM-RSC146
COUNTERSINK REAMER 2.0, 2.6, 3.2 SLM-CNR101